Datasheet
© 2013 Rochester Electronics, LLC. All Rights Reserved 07112013         To learn more, please visit www.rocelec.com
Rochester Electronics
Manufactured Components
RochesterRochester branded components are
manufactured using either die/wafers
purchased from the original suppliers
or Rochester wafers recreated from

(RU-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADM488AN −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM488ANZ1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM488AR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM488AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM488AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM488ARZ1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM488ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM488ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM489AN −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-14
ADM489ANZ1 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-14
ADM489AR −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM489AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM489AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM489ARZ1 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM489ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM489ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM489ARU −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM489ARU-REEL −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM489ARU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM489ARUZ1 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM489ARUZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM489ARUZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
1 Z = Pb-free part.
©2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  C00079-0-4/06(D)